
ASIAN U23 FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP 

2017 

WOMEN SABRE TEAM 

HA NOI VIET NAM 

HA NOI 26-31 OCTOBER 2017 

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  Country 

 1 

 KOREA

     JEON Eunhye 

     KIM Jihyeon 

     YANG Yesol 

     YUN Soyeon  

  KOR  

 2 

 KAZAKHSTAN

     AMANZHOLOVA Dana 

     DOSPAY Karina 

     KHABIBULLINA Aibike 

     SARYBAY Aigerim  

  KAZ  

 3 

 HONG KONG

     CHAN Yin Fei 

     HO Chau Yu 

     LAU Wing Yi 

     MAN Ngai See Moriah  

  HKG  

 3 

 VIET NAM

     BUI Thi Thu Ha 

     LE Minh Hang 

     NGUYEN Thi Quynh 

     PHUNG Thi Khanh Linh  

  VIE  

 5 

 JAPAN

     HAYASHI Akika 

     HINOKIDANI Saki 

     KOBAYASHI Kanae 

     SASAKI Hiraki  

  JPN  

 6 

 THAILAND

     MANUNYA Patsara 

     NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 

     PHOKAEW Tonkhaw 

     POKEAW Ponpan  

  THA  
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      Tableau of 8

  Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1  KOREA  KOR 

 KOREA 

8 

 KOREA 

   5  JAPAN  JPN 45/27

 VIET NAM 

4  VIET NAM  VIE 45/42

 KOREA 

   3  KAZAKHSTAN  KAZ 45/42

 KAZAKHSTAN 

6  THAILAND  THA 45/41

 KAZAKHSTAN 

   7 45/34

 HONG KONG 

2  HONG KONG  HKG 

Tableau of 8 : VIET NAM - JAPAN      ^

VIET NAM Hits Score Score Hits JAPAN 

BUI Thi Thu Ha 5 5 2 2 KOBAYASHI Kanae

LE Minh Hang 2 7 10 8 HINOKIDANI Saki

PHUNG Thi Khanh Linh 4 11 15 5 SASAKI Hiraki

BUI Thi Thu Ha 7 18 20 5 HINOKIDANI Saki

PHUNG Thi Khanh Linh 5 23 25 5 KOBAYASHI Kanae

LE Minh Hang 3 26 30 5 SASAKI Hiraki

PHUNG Thi Khanh Linh 6 32 35 5 HINOKIDANI Saki

BUI Thi Thu Ha 8 40 38 3 SASAKI Hiraki

LE Minh Hang 5 45 42 4 KOBAYASHI Kanae



Tableau of 8 : THAILAND - KAZAKHSTAN      ^

THAILAND Hits Score Score Hits KAZAKHSTAN 

NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 4 4 5 5 KHABIBULLINA Aibike

POKEAW Ponpan 5 9 10 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

MANUNYA Patsara 2 11 15 5 AMANZHOLOVA Dana

POKEAW Ponpan 7 18 20 5 KHABIBULLINA Aibike

NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 4 22 25 5 AMANZHOLOVA Dana

MANUNYA Patsara 6 28 30 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

POKEAW Ponpan 4 32 35 5 AMANZHOLOVA Dana

MANUNYA Patsara 4 36 40 5 KHABIBULLINA Aibike

NGERNRUNGRUANGROJ Pornsawan 5 41 45 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

Semi-finals : VIET NAM - KOREA      ^

VIET NAM Hits Score Score Hits KOREA 

NGUYEN Thi Quynh 2 2 5 5 YUN Soyeon

PHUNG Thi Khanh Linh 5 7 10 5 JEON Eunhye

BUI Thi Thu Ha 3 10 15 5 YANG Yesol

PHUNG Thi Khanh Linh 1 11 20 5 YUN Soyeon

NGUYEN Thi Quynh 1 12 25 5 YANG Yesol

BUI Thi Thu Ha 4 16 30 5 KIM Jihyeon

PHUNG Thi Khanh Linh 2 18 35 5 YANG Yesol

BUI Thi Thu Ha 6 24 40 5 YUN Soyeon

NGUYEN Thi Quynh 3 27 45 5 KIM Jihyeon

Semi-finals : HONG KONG - KAZAKHSTAN      ^

HONG KONG Hits Score Score Hits KAZAKHSTAN 

CHAN Yin Fei 4 4 5 5 KHABIBULLINA Aibike

MAN Ngai See Moriah 1 5 10 5 AMANZHOLOVA Dana

HO Chau Yu 2 7 15 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

CHAN Yin Fei 2 9 20 5 AMANZHOLOVA Dana

HO Chau Yu 2 11 25 5 KHABIBULLINA Aibike

MAN Ngai See Moriah 8 19 30 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

HO Chau Yu 10 29 35 5 AMANZHOLOVA Dana

CHAN Yin Fei 3 32 40 5 SARYBAY Aigerim

MAN Ngai See Moriah 2 34 45 5 KHABIBULLINA Aibike

Final : KAZAKHSTAN - KOREA      ^



KAZAKHSTAN Hits Score Score Hits KOREA 

SARYBAY Aigerim 5 5 4 4 YANG Yesol

DOSPAY Karina 5 10 7 3 YUN Soyeon

KHABIBULLINA Aibike 4 14 15 8 KIM Jihyeon

DOSPAY Karina 3 17 20 5 YANG Yesol

SARYBAY Aigerim 1 18 25 5 KIM Jihyeon

KHABIBULLINA Aibike 3 21 30 5 YUN Soyeon

DOSPAY Karina 5 26 35 5 KIM Jihyeon

KHABIBULLINA Aibike 9 35 40 5 YANG Yesol

SARYBAY Aigerim 7 42 45 5 YUN Soyeon
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